Compar e Responses

Event #. 4644

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Truck & Tractor Tires

Number Of Lines:

17

Performance Evaluation
Score

SOSRadial Tire

D Jackson

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

GCR TireCenters

Steven Chan

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Dorsey Tire Company Inc.

B Chamblee

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

WINGFOOT
COMMERCIAL TIRE

Tim Cleapor

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

BelleCreoleLLC

L Hudgens

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 187,565.41 215,671.26 204,558.08 213,824.00 190,902.44
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open: TIRE - 10R17.5

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000
UnitPrice 228.00000 199.11000 238.95000 237.60000 198.10000
ExtendedPrice 4,560.00 3,982.20 4,779.00 4,752.00 3,962.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line2:Open:TIRE TURF -
24X1200X12 Output:
Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
20.0000
55.00000
1,100.00

0.0000
20.0000
80.79000
1,615.80

0.0000
20.0000
83.74000
1,674.80

0.0000

0.0000
20.0000
59.10000
1,182.00

Line3:Open: TIRE TERA
TURF - 29X12.50X15
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 15.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
147.00000
2,205.00

0.0000
15.0000
178.42000
2,676.30

0.0000
15.0000
203.28000
3,049.20

0.0000
15.0000
180.00000
2,700.00

0.0000
15.0000
251.66000
3,774.90

Line4:Open:TIRE - 11L-16
12PLY Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 25.0000 EA

0.0000
25.0000

0.0000
25.0000

0.0000
25.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

117.00000
2,925.00

126.74000
3,168.50

114.03000
2,850.75

150.00000
3,750.00

134.01000
3,350.25

Line5:Open:TIRE LUG -
11R22.5 16PLY Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 250.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
250.0000
243.33000
60,832.50

0.0000
250.0000
299.46000
74,865.00

0.0000
250.0000
265.00000
66,250.00

0.0000
250.0000
286.20000
71,550.00

0.0000
250.0000
239.93000
59,982.50

Line 6:Open:TIRE HWY -
11R22.5 16PLY Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 80.0000 EA
UnitPrice

0.0000
80.0000
226.17000

0.0000
80.0000
255.01000

0.0000
80.0000
292.68000
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227.07000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice 18,093.60 20,400.80 23,414.40 22,480.00 18,165.60
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 7:0pen:TIRE L

RANGE LOAD -

425X 65R22.5 Output:

Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 80.0000 EA 80.0000 80.0000 80.0000 80.0000 80.0000
UnitPrice 407.68000 402.59000 465.84000 475.00000 471.36000
ExtendedPrice 32,614.40 32,207.20 37,267.20 38,000.00 37,708.80

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line8:Open:TIRE L
RANGE LOAD-315X80R22.5
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 15.0000 EA 15.0000 15.0000 15.0000 15.0000 15.0000
UnitPrice 299.15000 325.37000 100.00000 410.00000 271.49000
ExtendedPrice 4,487.25 4,880.55 1,500.00 6,150.00 4,072.35
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Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score

Délivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 9:Open:TIRE - 16.9X24
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 3.0000 EA 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000 3.0000
UnitPrice 369.47000 377.34000 496.44000 425.00000 368.01000
ExtendedPrice 1,108.41 1,132.02 1,489.32 1,275.00 1,104.03

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 10:Open: TRACTOR -
750X16 RIB IMP Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 16.0000 EA 16.0000 16.0000 16.0000 16.0000 16.0000
UnitPrice 88.00000 92.12000 123.51000 100.00000 97.04000
ExtendedPrice 1,408.00 1,473.92 1,976.16 1,600.00 1,552.64

Total Line Score
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line11:Open:TIRE TURF -
16X 6.50X8 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 25.0000 EA 25.0000 25.0000 25.0000 25.0000 25.0000
UnitPrice 20.85000 17.61000 20.31000 50.00000 23.01000
ExtendedPrice 521.25 440.25 507.75 1,250.00 575.25
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 12:Open: TIRE -

16.9X30 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 6.0000 EA 6.0000 6.0000 6.0000 6.0000 6.0000
UnitPrice 393.50000 407.22000 452.95000 475.00000 488.67000
ExtendedPrice 2,361.00 2,443.32 2,717.70 2,850.00 2,932.02

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 13:Open:TIRE -

23X10.50X12 Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000
UnitPrice 50.00000 48.04000 55.38000 80.00000 54.01000
ExtendedPrice 500.00 480.40 553.80 800.00 540.10

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 14:Open:RECAP
TRUCK TIRE- 11R22.5
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 400.0000 EA 400.0000 400.0000 400.0000 400.0000 400.0000
UnitPrice 137.12000 163.65000 141.32000 139.33000 130.00000
ExtendedPrice 54,848.00 65,460.00 56,528.00 55,732.00 52,000.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

Line
15:Cancelled:REPAIRED
TIRES- 11R22.5 Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 75.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Line 16:0pen:GA. STATE
RESEARCH FEE Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
1.00000
1.00

0.0000
1.0000
445.00000
445.00
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935.00000
935.00

0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Line17:Cancdled:TIRE
PICK-UP Output: Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 YR
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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