

# Compare Responses

Event #: 4644

Event Name: Truck & Tractor Tires

Number Of Lines: 17

Status: Pending Award

	<b>SOS Radial Tire</b>	<b>GCR Tire Centers</b>	<b>Dorsey Tire Company Inc.</b>	<b>WINGFOOT COMMERCIAL TIRE</b>	<b>Belle Creole LLC</b>
	<b>D Jackson</b>	<b>Steven Chan</b>	<b>B Chamblee</b>	<b>Tim Cleapor</b>	<b>L Hudgens</b>
<b>Performance Evaluation Score</b>	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
<b>Supplier Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>187,565.41</b>	<b>215,671.26</b>	<b>204,558.08</b>	<b>213,824.00</b>	<b>190,902.44</b>
<b>Total Event Score</b>					
<b>Line 1:Open:TIRE - 10R17.5 Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 20.0000 EA</b>	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	228.00000	199.11000	238.95000	237.60000	198.10000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	4,560.00	3,982.20	4,779.00	4,752.00	3,962.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 2:Open:TIRE TURF - 24X1200X12 Output: Contract</b>					

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 20.0000 EA</b>	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	55.00000	80.79000	83.74000		59.10000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,100.00	1,615.80	1,674.80		1,182.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 3:Open:TIRE TERA TURF - 29X12.50X15 Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 15.0000 EA</b>	15.0000	15.0000	15.0000	15.0000	15.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	147.00000	178.42000	203.28000	180.00000	251.66000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	2,205.00	2,676.30	3,049.20	2,700.00	3,774.90
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 4:Open:TIRE - 11L-16 12PLY Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 25.0000 EA</b>	25.0000	25.0000	25.0000	25.0000	25.0000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>UnitPrice</b>	117.00000	126.74000	114.03000	150.00000	134.01000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	2,925.00	3,168.50	2,850.75	3,750.00	3,350.25
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 5:Open:TIRE LUG - 11R22.5 16PLY Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 250.0000 EA</b>	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000	250.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	243.33000	299.46000	265.00000	286.20000	239.93000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	60,832.50	74,865.00	66,250.00	71,550.00	59,982.50
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 6:Open:TIRE HWY - 11R22.5 16PLY Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 80.0000 EA</b>	80.0000	80.0000	80.0000	80.0000	80.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	226.17000	255.01000	292.68000	281.00000	227.07000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	18,093.60	20,400.80	23,414.40	22,480.00	18,165.60
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 7:Open:TIRE L RANGE LOAD - 425X65R22.5 Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 80.0000 EA</b>	80.0000	80.0000	80.0000	80.0000	80.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	407.68000	402.59000	465.84000	475.00000	471.36000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	32,614.40	32,207.20	37,267.20	38,000.00	37,708.80
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 8:Open:TIRE L RANGE LOAD-315X80R22.5 Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 15.0000 EA</b>	15.0000	15.0000	15.0000	15.0000	15.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	299.15000	325.37000	100.00000	410.00000	271.49000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	4,487.25	4,880.55	1,500.00	6,150.00	4,072.35

<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 9:Open:TIRE - 16.9X24 Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 3.0000 EA</b>	3.0000	3.0000	3.0000	3.0000	3.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	369.47000	377.34000	496.44000	425.00000	368.01000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,108.41	1,132.02	1,489.32	1,275.00	1,104.03
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 10:Open:TRACTOR - 750X16 RIB IMP Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 16.0000 EA</b>	16.0000	16.0000	16.0000	16.0000	16.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	88.00000	92.12000	123.51000	100.00000	97.04000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1,408.00	1,473.92	1,976.16	1,600.00	1,552.64
<b>Total Line Score</b>					

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
<b>Line 11:Open:TIRE TURF - 16X6.50X8 Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 25.0000 EA</b>	25.0000	25.0000	25.0000	25.0000	25.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	20.85000	17.61000	20.31000	50.00000	23.01000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	521.25	440.25	507.75	1,250.00	575.25
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 12:Open:TIRE - 16.9X30 Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 6.0000 EA</b>	6.0000	6.0000	6.0000	6.0000	6.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	393.50000	407.22000	452.95000	475.00000	488.67000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	2,361.00	2,443.32	2,717.70	2,850.00	2,932.02
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item					
Vendor Item Description					
<b>Line 13:Open:TIRE - 23X10.50X12 Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 10.0000 EA</b>	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	50.00000	48.04000	55.38000	80.00000	54.01000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	500.00	480.40	553.80	800.00	540.10
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 14:Open:RECAP TRUCK TIRE- 11R22.5 Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 400.0000 EA</b>	400.0000	400.0000	400.0000	400.0000	400.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	137.12000	163.65000	141.32000	139.33000	130.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	54,848.00	65,460.00	56,528.00	55,732.00	52,000.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					

<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 15:Cancelled:REPAIRED TIRES- 11R22.5 Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 75.0000 EA</b>					
<b>UnitPrice</b>					
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>					
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					
<b>Line 16:Open:GA. STATE RESEARCH FEE Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000		1.0000	
<b>UnitPrice</b>	1.00000	445.00000		935.00000	
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	1.00	445.00		935.00	
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line 17:Cancelled:TIRE PICK-UP Output: Contract</b>					
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 YR</b>					
<b>UnitPrice</b>					
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>					
<b>Total Line Score</b>					
<b>Delivery Date</b>					
<b>UOM Detail</b>					
<b>Vendor Item</b>					
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					